

Sl. No.340
18.12.2025
Suman
Ct. 15

WPA 18631 of 2025

Gopal Sana
Vs.
The State of West Bengal and Ors.

Mr. Nirmalendu Bera
Mr. Gorachand Samanta
Ms. Tanim Nandy
..for the petitioner

Mr. Debjit Mukherjee
Mr. Kaustav Bhattacharya
Ms. Priyanka Jana
..for respondent no.4.

Mr. Kartik Kumar Roy
Mr. Apurba Kolya
..for respondent nos. 8-12, 14 and 15.

Mr. Suddhadeb Adak
Ms. Tanusri Chanda
..for the State

The petitioner shall produce his sanctioned plan on the next date of hearing.

List this matter on December 23, 2025 under the heading "To Be Mentioned".

(Kausik Chanda, J.)