

23.12.2025
Sl. No. 05
g.b.
Court No.15

W.P.A. 18631 of 2025

Gopal Sana
-Vs-
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Nirmalendu Bera
Mr. Gora Chand Samanta
Ms. Tanim Nandy
.....For the Petitioner
Mr. Kartik Kumar Ray
Mr. Apurba Kalya
For the Respondent Nos. 8 to 12, 14 and 15
Mr. Debjit Mukherjee
Ms. Priyanka Jana
.....For the Respondent No.4
Mr. Suddhadeb Adak
Ms. Tanusri Chanda
.....For the State

Liberty is granted to the petitioner to correct the cause title.

List this matter after Christmas Vacation on January 13, 2026 under the same heading.

(Kausik Chanda, J.)