

02.02.2026
(M/L-06)
Ct.-15
(NMD)

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CLACUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE**

W.P.A. 18631 of 2025

Gopal Sana

-Vs-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Nirmalendu Bera,
Ms. Tanima Nandy

.... For the Petitioner

Mr. Kartik Kumar Roy,
Mr. Debashis Banerjee,
Mr. Apurba Kolya

.... For the Respondent nos. 8-12,
14 and 15

Mr. Debjit Mukherjee,
Ms. Priyanka Jana

...For the Respondent no. 4

Mr. Suddhadeb Adak,
Ms. Tanusri Chanda,

....For the State

List this matter along with WPA 2448 of 2026
on **9th February, 2026** under the heading "Motion".

(Kausik Chanda, J.)